2024 Field

Style

80MBBC
AFBHFSL
AMBBC
AMBHFS
AMFS
AMES
AMFS
AMFSL
CMFS
MSFBHFS
MSFFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
SFBHFSL
SFFS

SFFS
SMBBC
SMBHFS
SMBHFS
SMBHFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SSMBHFS
SSMBHFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFSL
SSMFSLR
SSMTRAD
YAFFS
YAMBHFS
YFFS
YMBHFSL

Name

Shannon North
Sandy Pettitt
Tim Gross
Heath Baulac
Daci Breazu
Don Stephens
Rick Hickey
Daci Breazu
Kaleb Ayala
Bonnie England
Patty Hoppe
Jake Pettitt
Rich Pickles
Richard Kilbride
Sandy Pettitt
Shannon Ward
Joyce Haniman
Tim Gross

Jim Walters
Rick Dorey
Mike Spence
Mark Beebe
Joe Heist
David Ireland
John Boyer
Rick Dorey
Mike Spence
Jim Bowin
Frank Ogden
Mark Smith
David DiMascio
Ed Griffin
David Ireland
Jerry Hoppe
Ric Lyons

Allen Konon
Oliver Austin
Tim Walker
Wes Marston
Vera Regazzi
Colton Walters
Gina Regazzi

Nikolai Kalaschenkow

Club

Gator

Lee County
Central Florida
Ft Lauderdale
Brevard

Citrus

Ft Lauderdale
Citrus

Gator

oTOW

TB Sporting Clay
The Villages

Brevard
Brevard

Lee County
Ft Lauderdale
Gold Coast
Tallahassee

Brevard
Citrus

Gold Coast
Tallahassee

TB Sporting Clay
Gator

Brevard

Brevard

TB Sporting Clay
Citrus

oTOW

TB Sporting Clay
TB Sporting Clay
Tallahassee

Lee County
Gator

Citrus

Ft Lauderdale
Citrus

Citrus

Field Hunter Animal

113
202
203
266
263
253
252
229
210
215
246
250
235
226
201
260
225
204
258
251
238
271
263
259
259
249
239
264
268
260
251
246
256
248
250
244
237
240
108
213
245
223

90

84
209
218
260
259
254
242
215
224
206
235
257
241
226
208
262
232
202
254
253
242
271
262
260
250
249
239
264
260
267
261
258
242
256
253
246
239
238

99
201
234
222

51

148
265
254
286
285
282
232
272
273
236
275
281
281
278
258
284
261
212
281
285
278
287
283
285
280
277
273
286
285
285
284
278
283
276
276
285
262
271
152
268
273
262

Total

345
676
675
812
807
789
726
716
707
657
756
788
757
730
667
806
718
618
793
789
758
829
808
804
789
775
751
814
813
812
796
782
781
780
779
775
738
749
359
682
752
707
141

Place
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